COMPANY

"The Haughty Hound"

A &R's

A Dog's Tale Pet Boutique

Aerus Electrolus & Air Purifiers

AHEAD OF THE PACK , Pet Pampering Inc.
Almost Home Rescue League

Angel Cat Haven

Angel View Pet Cemetery & Crematory
Anne's Gourmet Dog Treats & Accessories
Arubacat Cat Furniture

Bay State Pet & Garden Supply

Big Apple Rhythmics

Blue Seal Feeds

Bluegreen Vacation Unlimited, Inc.
BONES

Bow Wow Collars

Bowchies

Boxer Buddies Rescue and Adoption, Inc
Breeders-Choice

Canines For Disabled Kids

Cattyshack

Comfy Critters of Cape Cod

Community Canines For Companionship & Care
Courteous Canine LLC

Cox Communications

Creative Sportsware

Crown Silk Screen

Diamond Pet Foods

Doggie's Duffel Bag Co.

DOGSWELL

Dog-tastic Gifts and Baskets, LLC

Doody Calls

Dynamic Dog Training Services

Eastland Park Hotel

Fashion Bandannas

Friends of North Kingstown Animal Pound

BOOTH
302
635
314
648
625
540
327
503
613
316
328
338
326
303
434
504
543
542

644
401
438
430
417
407
524
321
502
642
530
324
406
AA

505
435
428

PRODUCT_D

Pet Furniture, Sweaters, Pet Carriers, Hound Hammocks, Collars, Key Chains

Shirts, Sweaters, Hats, Jewelry

Pet Boutique, Grooming Services, Puppies
Vaccuum Cleaners/Air Purifiers

Pet Spa & Boutique, & Bakery

Premium Pet Beds(Cedar Creek Pet beds)
Cat/Kitten Rescue * Adoption

Pet Cemetary

Dog Biscuits & Accessories

Cat Toys & Furniture

Pet Food Distributor (Blue Seal Feeds)
Fundraiser for US Gymnastics

Blue Seal Dog Food

Vacation Club

Beagle Rescue & Placement

Collars & Accessories

Stylish Dog Collars , Leashes and Bags
Boxer Rescue + Adoption

Premium Dog Food

Therapy Dogs For Disabled Kids

Cat Boutique Store

Dog Beds

Pet Therapy Education and Training
Positive Dog Training & Pet Sitting And Walking
Cox Communication Products

Dog & Cat T-Shirts And Sweatshirts

Cat Boutique

Pet Food

Doggie's Duffel Bag

Dog Gift Baskets and Accessories

Pet Waste Removal

Training Shelter Dogs For Pet Therapy
Pet Friendly Resorts & Hotels

Pet Bandannas

Rescue Group



Friends Of The Attleboro Animal Shelter
Fur Kidz 2

Furry Friends Pet Care Services

Go Fetch

Harleys Haven Bird Rescue

Harmony Cat

Have A Heart

Hill's Science Diet"Culinary Creations"
Homespun Creations

Horse Play

IBS

Island Enterprises

Jack's Snacks

Jerky Hut/Universal Marketing Unlimited
Judecraft Specialty Foods

K-9 Contain & Train

Kitchen Magic

KK's Puppy Pawz Cookies

Laser Photo

Lazicki's Bird House & Rescue, Inc.
Lil' Folk Farm

Lil' Folk Farm

Love a Golden Rescue

Marshall Arts

Massachusetts Ferret Friends
MasterPeace Dog Training
Mastery Martial Arts

Merrick Pet Care

MGDI

MGDI

Moriarty's Fence Company
NaturaLawn of America

New England Rabbit Fanciers
Norwegin Elkhound Rescue & Referral, Inc.
Not Just Cats

Nutra-9

317
615
655
520
528
658
92PRO
312
659
441
506
509
330
424
f

523
425
539
426
E
Petting ZooB
Ponies
641
436
413
631
443
526
643
660
306
B
516
518
309
507

National Rescue Foundation

Mobile Pet Grooming

In-Home Pet Care Company

All Natural, Freshly Baked Dog Treets

Bird Rescue

Cat Toys, Plush Toys, Pet Beds, And Pet Lover Accessories
Children's Cancer Fund Raiser

CULINARY CREATIONS (cat food)

Pre-Made Cat and Dog Photo Albums and Pages , Pet Verses In Frames
Horse & Pony Rescue

Pet I.D. Tags

Multi Colored Microwable Heat Pads

Dog Bakery

Pre Packaged Beef Jerky

Gourmet Dips, Mixes, Desert Flavors

In-Home Training Specialists Supported By All Inclusive Underground Fencing
System

Cabinent Refacing

Natural Dog Biscuits, Treats and Cookies

Pet Memorials/Photo Enrgaving

Bird Rescue

Pony Rides

Pony Rides

Golden Retriever Rescue Group

Handmade Magnetic Hematite Jewelry of Pet and Their Owners
Ferrett Rescue/Placement Playground

Agility Club

(Martial Arts) Cardio Kickboxing, Self-Defense,

Dog and Cat Food, Dog Treats

Chamois

Chamois

Invisible Fence

Organic-based Lawn Care Program.

Rabbit Club

Rescue & Referral

Cat Toys, Accessories, T-Shirts, Jewelry

Arthritis Joint Supplement



Nutro Pet Products

Old Farms Woodworking

Olde Tyme Toys

Owens Corning

Papillon 911 Rescue

Park Ave Puppy's

Pat's Fudge & Crafts

Pet Butler

Pet Refuge

PETCO

Potter League for Animals

Precious Paws

Preferred Sheets

Providence Animal Rescue League
Rarities Rare Dog Club

Reliable Pet Sitting - E-ZGOTRAVEL.com
Rescom Exteriors

Rhode Island RISPCA

Rhode Island Vest-A-Dog

Rhode Island Veterinary Medical Association
Romy & Jacob

Rumford Pet Center

Second Chance Boxer Rescue, Inc.
Shiloh Shepherds

Sit Means Sit

Smith & Agli's Potbelly Manor

Solid K9 Training

Sophie's Dog House

Sweet Binks Rabbit Rescue

The Classic Pup

The Nantucket Cat

The Shooter Dog

TICA

To The Queen's Taste

Twin River Adoption Program
Umass

Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts

A
408
512
442
439
603
305
629
404
403
336
419
440
340
Rarities
334
409
536
534
304
646
527
657
619
654
535
C
627
421
319
227a
429
Tica
541
656
513
508

Nutro Pet Products (Dog Food)

Special Project Cat Nippers

Children's Toys/Sugar Straws

Free Give Away Finished Basement W $15,000 Value
Papillon Rescue

Fashion Wear & Quality Accessories

Candy Nuts Fudge Socks

Pet Waste & Removal Service

Cat, Dog and Small Animal Rescue
SPONSOR/Pet Supplies

Animal Shelter

Custom Beaded Collars

SHEETS

Rescue Group/Animal Shelter

Rare Dog Breeds Show

Reliable Pet Sitting Services and Travel Services
Replacement Windows & Doors

Rescue Group

Dog safety vests

Medical Association: Newsletters, Benefits

Pet Store, Supplies, Puppies

Boxer Rescue & Placement

Rescue Dogs

Dog Training And Obedience

Rescue Farm - various animals.

In-Home Dog Training and Board-In Training Program

Professional Pet Services & Positive Reinforcement Dog Training

Rabbit Rescue
High Quality Dog Products

Builders of Fine Cat Furniture , Accessories for Cats, Etc

Boutique Type Dog & Cat Products, Home Party Sales
TICA CAT SHOW

Bake Goods, Cakes

Greyhound Rescue League

Bone Marrow Registration

Time Share



Wag N Tails (4-H Club) 537 Animal Projects, Dog Toys, Bandannas

Wagging Dog Bakery & Deli 427 Dog Bakery & Deli
Walk Your Dog With Love 431 Training Harness
Windwalker Professional Pet Assisted Therapy 315 Professional Pet Assisted Therapy Dogs

WNAC TV WNAC TV RADIO/TV



